2015 Macan Turbo (95B-AF1)
 VIN: WP1ZZZ95ZFLB91284
Gearbox Type  A5B01
Engine Type  CTLA
Tire Manufacturer  Michelin (6U09)
Gearbox Serial  03140412
Engine Serial  002404
Transmission  Porsche double clutch (PDK)

Optional Equipment (29)
Option Code Description
0NA Deletion of Model Designation
1BK Air Suspension with Porsche Active Suspension Management (PASM)
1N3 Power Steering Plus
1Y1 Porsche Torque Vectoring Plus (PTV Plus)
2FX Heated Multifunction Steering Wheel in Carbon Fiber
2JX Stainless Steel Skid Plate (Front and Rear)
3B9 ISOFIX CHILD SEAT ANCHOR SYSTEM, FRONT+REAR
3FU Panoramic Roof System
3J7 Porsche Crest on Headrests (Front)
4A4 Seat Heating (Front and Rear)
4F2 CENTR. LOCK., KEYLESS ENTRY, ROW
5MH Carbon Fiber Interior Package
6A7 Fire Extinguisher
6H3 Carbon Fiber Side Blades
7D7 6-disc CD/DVD Changer
7X8 ParkAssist (Front and Rear) with Reversing Camera
8G2 PDLS+ (DYNAMIC HIGH BEAM)
8T3 Adaptive Cruise Control with Porsche Active Safe (PAS)
9Q6 TRAFFIC SIGN RECOGNITION
9VJ Burmester® High-End Surround Sound System
9W1 Telephone Module
C7T 21" 911 Turbo Design Wheels
FI2 Seat Belts in Garnet Red
PA2 Automatically Dimming Mirrors i.c.w. Memory Package
PP8 Comfort Lighting Package
Q2J 14-way Power Seats with Memory Package
QE1 STORAGE BIN PACKAGE
QR5 Sport Chrono Package
VW5 Thermally and Noise Insulated Privacy Glass
Additional Equipment (143)
Option Code Description
1T3 German First Aid Kit
7T1 Porsche Communication Management (PCM) incl. Navigation Module
G1D Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
VR4 SportDesign Side Skirts
0AB ANTI-ROLL BAR, FRONT AND REAR
0JZ WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION FA
0K0 W/O ALTERNATIVE DRIVE SYSTEM
0KA WITHOUT STICKERS OR EMBLEMS
0M2 FUEL TANK, 75-LITRE
0P0 EXHAUST TAILPIPE STANDARD
0RC ELECTRIC STEERING COLUMN LOCK
0SC STICKERS/PLATES IN ENGLISH
0TD FLOOR MATS FRONT AND REAR
0VA W/O ON-BOARD LITERATURE
0Y1 STANDARD CLIMATIC ZONES
0YZ WITHOUT WEIGHT CLASS SPECIFICATION RA
1A2 DIRECT FUEL INJECTION (DFI)
1AT EL. STABILISATION PROGRAMME W/O HBV
1D7 TRAILER HITCH PREPARATION, ROW
1E1 CARBON CANISTER
1EX SPECIAL ID PLATE FOR EC
1G8 TIRE FIT (FLAT-TYRE SET)
1L0 NORMAL AIR CLEANER
1NE WHEEL HUB COVER STANDARD
1PC WHEEL BOLTS W. ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION
1SA W/O LOWER ENGINE GUARD
1Z5 INITIAL FUEL FILLING INCREASE (PETROL)
1ZK 18” FRONT DISC BRAKES, RED
2B1 ADDITIONAL INSULATING PACKAGE IN REAR
2C4 STEERING COLUMN, AX., VERT. ADJUST.+MEMORY
2D0 W/O SPORT DESIGN PACKAGE
2EK 18” REAR DISC BRAKES, RED
2G1 INSERT F. UNLEADED FUELLING
2HA WITHOUT INTERIOR SOUND MEASURES
2P2 LOADING SILL GUARD IN STAINLESS STEEL
2W0 FUEL TANK CAP, STANDARD
2WA WITHOUT ADDITIONAL TYRES
2X2 TIPTRONIC OPERATION ON STEER. WHEEL
3CU PREPARATION FOR NET PARTITION (EHOE)
3D6 CENTRE CONSOLE IN 2-COLOUR LEATHER